
Standard Results

3/15/2020

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20002 Sophie / Meitz -- NQ5 2 021



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Thriller / Gooldy 65.81 NQ0 1 1001.930

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16204 Dew / Jansen 40.66 1901 1 0003.197

16202 Shine / Hunt 62.69 NQ3 2 0102.074

16201 Shiloh / Townsend -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Charlie Bear / Germic 56.67 NQ2 0 0102.329



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Darla / Nicholas -- NQ1 2 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12401 Dealer / Echols -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16401 Splash / Hunt 61.70 NQ1 0 0102.707

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

20202 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ1 3 110

20401 Sky / Robertson 55.32 NQ1 1 0103.073

20402 Sawyer / Jebens 78.63 NQ3 3 0202.162

20403 Decker / Beal 59.20 NQ3 0 0002.872

20405 Riff / Luchene 50.93 NQ3 1 0103.338

20406 Bindi / Drabek 60.65 NQ2 0 0002.803



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Truman / Wagner 85.61 NQ2 1 0001.986

24402 Bruce / Low -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8602 Muppet / Van Hook -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12602 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16601 Duke / Spasser 61.13 NQ2 0 0102.912

16603 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 42.15 NQ0 1 0104.223

16402 Jetson / Jones -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps

20607 Matt / Johnson 40.84 11000 0 0004.456

20603 Kitrina / Eachempati 41.31 21000 0 0004.406

20601 Pearl / Taylor 53.45 31000 0 0003.405

20404 Copper / Clessa 71.30 NQ2 4 0202.553

20605 Griffin / Hewitt 42.10 NQ0 1 0304.323

20602 Quinn / Hammond -- ABS-- -- ------

20608 Petra / Kaufman -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24601 Envy / Boone 44.20 11000 0 0004.118

24404 Finnegan / Germick 80.12 NQ4 0 0102.272



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8806 Jazzy / Orris 56.56 11000 0 0003.059 17

8808 Whisky / Cope 58.34 21000 0 0002.965 15

8802 Ramus / Fernando 64.24 31000 0 0002.693 9

8803 Beamer / Brand 74.67 41000 0 0002.317

8805 Pink / Gooldy 45.17 NQ1 1 0003.830

8807 Macho / Van Hook 73.39 NQ1 0 0002.357

8801 Brody-Bear / Marley -- ABS-- -- ------

8809 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

12601 Newt / Tipton 49.97 11000 0 0003.462 19

12806 Tater Tot / Moore 47.42 NQ0 0 0103.648

12807 Simon / Zangrilli 39.45 NQ1 0 0104.385

12808 Brava / Mierzwa 55.20 NQ1 0 0203.134

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

12802 Bennie / Vetz -- ABS-- -- ------

12804 Wyatt / Hohrein -- ABS-- -- ------

12805 Neo / Wilson -- ABS-- -- ------

12809 Daisy Mae / Gage -- ABS-- -- ------

12811 Jaeger / Rowe -- ABS-- -- ------

12812 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:7 7

yps Pts

16818 Pica / Foss 40.91 11000 0 0004.351 26

16813 Tootsie Pop / Moore 41.02 21000 0 0004.339 25

16811 Reason / Frye 43.59 31000 0 0004.084 23

16816 Hanna / Nichols 44.52 41000 0 0003.998 22

16805 Gigi / Burgess 49.10 1000 0 0003.625 17

16808 River / Hunt 49.24 1000 0 0003.615 17

16802 Bonnie / Hugo 57.79 1000 0 0003.080 9

16803 Liberty / Zangrilli 59.18 NQ3 0 0003.008

16804 Shade / Updyke 53.58 NQ1 1 0103.322

16806 Penny / Owen 57.76 NQ2 1 0003.082

16807 Josie / Owen 73.19 NQ1 0 0002.432

16810 Henry / Rich 44.84 NQ0 0 0103.970

16812 Kindle / Ripperger -- NQ1 1 100

16817 Fame / Petty 49.33 NQ1 0 0003.608

16801 Nala / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

16809 Darby / Mroz -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Ty / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:14 19

yps Pts

20828 Sculpin / Brewer 35.76 11000 0 0005.089 28

20834 Fiver / Tipton 38.13 21000 0 0004.773 25

20820 Dexter / Mierzwa 38.78 31000 0 0004.693 25

20811 Boo / Gilligan 39.61 41000 0 0004.595 24

20819 Trubbel / Jearls 40.82 1000 0 0004.459 23

20604 Ash / Dalan 41.20 1000 0 0004.417 22



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Master - Regular

20823 Bing / Dalan 41.88 1000 0 0004.346 22

20832 Egan / Blau 42.29 1000 0 0004.304 21

20808 Spark / White 42.99 1000 0 0004.234 21

20826 Archer / Sullivan 43.29 1000 0 0004.204 20

20825 Ranger / Frye 43.31 1000 0 0004.202 20

20802 Trip / Greenwell 44.06 1000 0 0004.131 19

20810 Marlin / Omnus 45.49 1000 0 0004.001 18

20806 Bunny / Van Hook 52.50 1000 0 0003.467 11

20606 Tippi / Tipton 50.21 NQ1 0 0013.625

20803 Grace / Dunn 50.92 NQ2 0 0003.574

20804 Meeka / Heberlein 40.67 NQ0 0 0104.475

20805 Love / Patterson 42.34 NQ0 0 0104.299

20807 Jagger / LaFata 39.45 NQ1 0 0004.613

20812 Gil / Gregerson 39.03 NQ1 0 0004.663

20813 Nanuk / Boone 42.75 NQ0 0 0104.257

20814 Fiona / Grooms 47.43 NQ0 0 0103.837

20815 Aria / Colberg 44.20 NQ0 0 0104.118

20821 Ryker / Brinson 37.63 NQ1 0 0104.837

20827 Yoda / Shinn 58.58 NQ1 0 0003.107

20830 Easton / Jebens 38.85 NQ0 0 0204.685

20831 Gypsee / Rich 43.40 NQ0 1 0004.194

20833 Emmie / Harmon 44.50 NQ0 1 0004.090

20838 Cassi / Hill 49.02 NQ1 1 0003.713

20840 Levi / Greenwell 56.48 NQ1 0 1103.222

20841 Savanna / Cocciola- 47.82 NQ1 1 0103.806

20842 Melia / Heberlein 53.03 NQ1 1 0203.432

20843 Beatle / Patterson 46.03 NQ0 1 0003.954

20809 Abby / Lindhorst -- ABS-- -- ------

20817 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Sharky / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps Pts

24802 Cephus / LeBlanc 36.09 11000 0 0005.043 31

24803 Butler / Cartwright 43.59 21000 0 0004.175 24

24812 Schatzi / Miller 46.66 31000 0 0003.901 21

24801 Raylene / Giuliano 50.95 41000 0 0003.572 17

24805 Nitro / Alexander 48.42 NQ1 0 0203.759

24808 Aries / Henselman 49.99 NQ1 1 0103.641

24810 Jazz / Moss -- NQ1 0 100

24811 Bert / Cunningham 57.12 NQ1 0 0003.186

24806 Rookie / Gasparovic -- ABS-- -- ------

24807 Amp / Davidson -- ABS-- -- ------

24809 Electra / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

24814C Wynn / Simpson 41.39 11000 0 0004.397 22

24815C Flash / Nichols -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8403 Brassy / Mierzwa -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16205 Molly / Bolger -- ABS-- -- ------

16404 Nike / Huelsmeyer -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16405 Sadie / Bethel 62.00 NQ1 0 0002.935

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20610 Lucky / Wright 54.63 11000 0 0003.332

20609 Banzai Angus / Curry 65.76 NQ2 0 0202.768



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

4803 Cici / Cope 53.49 11000 0 0003.234 25

4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 69.29 21000 0 0002.497 9

4804 Brio / Hightshoe 50.92 NQ0 0 0103.397

4805 Riley / Schaefer 83.77 NQ0 0 0002.065

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8815 Fancy / Monroe 47.58 11000 0 0003.636 26

8817 Violet / Carter 52.08 21000 0 0003.322 21

8820 Abby / Braucksick 62.83 31000 0 0002.753 11

8810 Marley / Braucksick 64.09 NQ0 1 0002.699

8818 Wynona / Wessel 63.86 NQ0 0 0102.709

8811 Punkin' / Kitchell -- ABS-- -- ------

8812 Maudie / Onder -- ABS-- -- ------

8813 Cosmo / Wilson -- ABS-- -- ------

8814 Izzy / Worley -- ABS-- -- ------

8816 Max / Weber -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

12813 Louis / Sullivan 47.47 11000 0 0003.750 24

12814 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/15/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

yps Pts

16824 Porter / Brewer 37.11 11000 0 0004.904 31

16825 Spur / Heifner 48.66 21000 0 0003.740 20

16821 Hana / Johnson 50.41 31000 0 0003.610 18

16831 Izzy / Johnson 51.51 41000 0 0003.533 17

16822 Tyrion / Hohmeier 57.86 1000 0 0003.146 11

16823 Ginger / Albin 57.07 NQ2 2 0003.189

16827 Kruz / Gregerson -- NQ1 1 120

16829 Clyde / Hugo 64.42 NQ0 0 0012.825

16830 Toddy / Tipton -- NQ1 0 100

16826 Zayla / Willoh -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

20846 Rango / Heifner 53.33 NQ0 1 1003.413

20844 Kaylee / Sheffler -- ABS-- -- ------

20845 Rory / Hackmann -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20002 Sophie / Meitz -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16204 Dew / Jansen 45.67 NQ2 0112.759

16201 Shiloh / Townsend -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20402 Sawyer / Jebens 34.40 1951 0003.750

20202 Loosey / LeBlanc 20.24 NQ0 0306.374

20602 Quinn / Hammond -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8201 Thriller / Gooldy 35.16 NQ2 0114.067

8401 Darla / Nicholas 73.51 NQ0 0101.945

8602 Muppet / Van Hook -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12401 Dealer / Echols -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16603 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 24.16 11000 0006.126

16202 Shine / Hunt 42.72 NQ2 0003.464

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps

20403 Decker / Beal 34.66 11000 0004.414

20601 Pearl / Taylor 35.08 21000 0004.361

20401 Sky / Robertson 49.70 NQ2 0003.078

20404 Copper / Clessa 58.15 NQ2 0132.631

20406 Bindi / Drabek 61.31 NQ2 0002.496

20605 Griffin / Hewitt 28.80 NQ1 0105.313



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Open - Regular

20608 Petra / Kaufman -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24201 Charlie Bear / Germic 42.58 NQ1 0103.593

24401 Truman / Wagner 47.98 NQ2 0003.189

24402 Bruce / Low -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12601 Newt / Tipton 36.28 11000 0004.438

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16601 Duke / Spasser 47.73 NQ1 0103.520

16402 Jetson / Jones -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20405 Riff / Luchene 43.42 NQ2 0214.007

20603 Kitrina / Eachempati 38.16 NQ1 0014.560

20607 Matt / Johnson 42.61 NQ0 0604.084

20809 Abby / Lindhorst -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24601 Envy / Boone 27.86 NQ0 0106.246

24808 Aries / Henselman 37.55 NQ1 0004.634



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 161 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

8806 Jazzy / Orris 36.91 11000 0004.362 16

8802 Ramus / Fernando 38.09 21000 0004.227 14

8803 Beamer / Brand 62.31 NQ1 0102.584

8805 Pink / Gooldy -- NQ1 100

8807 Macho / Van Hook 49.92 NQ0 1003.225

8808 Whisky / Cope 41.59 NQ0 0203.871

8801 Brody-Bear / Marley -- ABS-- -- ------

8809 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

12807 Simon / Zangrilli 27.57 11000 0005.840 22

12806 Tater Tot / Moore 31.57 21000 0005.100 18

12808 Brava / Mierzwa 39.34 31000 0004.093 10

12602 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- NQ2 103

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

12802 Bennie / Vetz -- ABS-- -- ------

12804 Wyatt / Hohrein -- ABS-- -- ------

12805 Neo / Wilson -- ABS-- -- ------

12809 Daisy Mae / Gage -- ABS-- -- ------

12811 Jaeger / Rowe -- ABS-- -- ------

12812 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:8 7

yps Pts

16812 Kindle / Ripperger 29.71 11000 0005.655 18

16813 Tootsie Pop / Moore 30.28 21000 0005.548 17

16803 Liberty / Zangrilli 31.77 31000 0005.288 16

16818 Pica / Foss 32.78 41000 0005.125 15

16805 Gigi / Burgess 33.63 1000 0004.996 14

16816 Hanna / Nichols 34.18 1000 0004.915 13

16811 Reason / Frye 34.97 1000 0004.804 13

16807 Josie / Owen 37.70 1000 0004.456 10

16401 Splash / Hunt -- NQ1 100

16802 Bonnie / Hugo 47.69 NQ1 0113.523

16804 Shade / Updyke 30.18 NQ0 0015.567

16806 Penny / Owen 35.47 NQ0 0014.736

16808 River / Hunt -- NQ0 101

16810 Henry / Rich 45.20 NQ2 0113.717

16817 Fame / Petty 46.91 NQ3 0013.581

16801 Nala / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

16809 Darby / Mroz -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Ty / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:19 14

yps Pts

20828 Sculpin / Brewer 27.66 11000 0006.291 18

20811 Boo / Gilligan 28.04 21000 0006.205 17

20807 Jagger / LaFata 28.20 31000 0006.170 17

20808 Spark / White 28.49 41000 0006.107 17

20819 Trubbel / Jearls 30.68 1000 0005.671 15



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Master - Regular

20820 Dexter / Mierzwa 30.74 1000 0005.660 15

20802 Trip / Greenwell 30.82 1000 0005.646 15

20830 Easton / Jebens 31.31 1000 0005.557 14

20813 Nanuk / Boone 31.89 1000 0005.456 14

20604 Ash / Dalan 32.07 1000 0005.426 13

20823 Bing / Dalan 32.57 1000 0005.342 13

20843 Beatle / Patterson 32.60 1000 0005.337 13

20825 Ranger / Frye 32.84 1000 0005.298 13

20832 Egan / Blau 33.06 1000 0005.263 12

20803 Grace / Dunn 33.19 1000 0005.243 12

20833 Emmie / Harmon 33.36 1000 0005.216 12

20827 Yoda / Shinn 34.65 1000 0005.022 11

20826 Archer / Sullivan 35.21 1000 0004.942 10

20841 Savanna / Cocciola- 36.09 1000 0004.821 9

20606 Tippi / Tipton 30.65 NQ1 0105.677

20804 Meeka / Heberlein 32.28 NQ1 0125.390

20805 Love / Patterson 39.70 NQ0 0014.383

20806 Bunny / Van Hook 39.34 NQ0 0104.423

20810 Marlin / Omnus 33.94 NQ1 0005.127

20812 Gil / Gregerson 26.52 NQ0 0106.561

20814 Fiona / Grooms 33.93 NQ0 0105.128

20815 Aria / Colberg 35.07 NQ0 0114.962

20821 Ryker / Brinson 28.57 NQ0 0216.090

20831 Gypsee / Rich 36.03 NQ1 0104.829

20834 Fiver / Tipton 28.68 NQ0 0106.067

20838 Cassi / Hill -- NQ0 001

20840 Levi / Greenwell -- NQ0 121

20842 Melia / Heberlein 41.78 NQ0 0014.165

20817 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Sharky / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps Pts

24810 Jazz / Moss 31.91 11000 0005.453 17

24803 Butler / Cartwright 33.34 21000 0005.219 15

24812 Schatzi / Miller 37.25 31000 0004.671 11

24404 Finnegan / Germick -- NQ1 110

24801 Raylene / Giuliano 41.39 NQ1 0114.204

24802 Cephus / LeBlanc 27.66 NQ0 0106.291

24805 Nitro / Alexander 36.80 NQ1 0004.728

24811 Bert / Cunningham 37.38 NQ0 0204.655

24806 Rookie / Gasparovic -- ABS-- -- ------

24807 Amp / Davidson -- ABS-- -- ------

24809 Electra / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 174 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24814C Wynn / Simpson 28.44 11000 0006.118 17

24815C Flash / Nichols 32.93 NQ1 0105.284



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 150 sec

8803 Beamer / Brand -- NQ0 000

8809 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 048 sec

12810 Jett Racer / Tipton 40.06 11000 000

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

12811 Jaeger / Rowe -- ABS-- -- ------

12812 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 645 sec

16806 Penny / Owen 35.00 11000 000 25%

16816 Hanna / Nichols 36.49 21000 000 25%

16804 Shade / Updyke 39.38 31000 000

16601 Duke / Spasser -- NQ3 021

16603 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 41.13 NQ1 000

16808 River / Hunt -- NQ3 100

16810 Henry / Rich 43.37 NQ2 020

16812 Kindle / Ripperger 40.35 NQ1 002

16818 Pica / Foss 45.46 NQ1 000



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 41%Q:7 1042 sec

20807 Jagger / LaFata 32.96 11000 000 25%

20808 Spark / White 34.90 21000 000 25%

20823 Bing / Dalan 35.36 31000 000 25%

20604 Ash / Dalan 35.43 41000 000 25%

20820 Dexter / Mierzwa 35.98 1000 000

20827 Yoda / Shinn 37.38 1000 000

20833 Emmie / Harmon 39.26 1000 000

20202 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 131

20603 Kitrina / Eachempati 48.93 NQ1 004

20803 Grace / Dunn 42.26 NQ1 000

20811 Boo / Gilligan 38.92 NQ0 021

20815 Aria / Colberg 42.99 NQ0 000

20819 Trubbel / Jearls 35.54 NQ0 001

20826 Archer / Sullivan 38.93 NQ0 021

20831 Gypsee / Rich 37.06 NQ0 021

20832 Egan / Blau -- NQ4 102

20841 Savanna / Cocciola- 44.49 NQ0 000

20822 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Sharky / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches MCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 246 sec

24812 Schatzi / Miller 42.11 11000 000 25%



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Premier - Regular

24801 Raylene / Giuliano 49.52 NQ1 010

24802 Cephus / LeBlanc -- NQ0 101

24807 Amp / Davidson -- ABS-- -- ------

24809 Electra / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 242 sec

24814C Wynn / Simpson -- NQ1 100

24815C Flash / Nichols -- NQ0 130



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 123 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8403 Brassy / Mierzwa 40.74 11000 0003.019



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8402 Ty / Kitchell -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16205 Molly / Bolger -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16405 Sadie / Bethel -- NQ2 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20609 Banzai Angus / Curry 34.59 11000 0005.030



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 161 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

4804 Brio / Hightshoe 33.29 11000 0004.836 24

4803 Cici / Cope 39.61 21000 0004.065 18

4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 44.33 31000 0003.632 13

4805 Riley / Schaefer 57.70 NQ0 0102.790

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 161 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8815 Fancy / Monroe 36.43 11000 0004.419 18

8817 Violet / Carter 37.86 21000 0004.253 17

8810 Marley / Braucksick 43.72 31000 0003.683 11

8818 Wynona / Wessel 55.69 NQ0 0202.891

8820 Abby / Braucksick -- NQ0 101

8811 Punkin' / Kitchell -- ABS-- -- ------

8812 Maudie / Onder -- ABS-- -- ------

8813 Cosmo / Wilson -- ABS-- -- ------

8814 Izzy / Worley -- ABS-- -- ------

8816 Max / Weber -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

12813 Louis / Sullivan 38.14 11000 0004.405 14

12814 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps Pts

16824 Porter / Brewer 30.31 11000 0005.741 20

16830 Toddy / Tipton 31.60 21000 0005.506 19

16829 Clyde / Hugo 36.96 31000 0004.708 14

16831 Izzy / Johnson 38.54 41000 0004.515 12

16821 Hana / Johnson 43.60 NQ0 0103.991

16822 Tyrion / Hohmeier 49.31 NQ0 0013.529

16823 Ginger / Albin 38.22 NQ0 0014.553

16825 Spur / Heifner 36.85 NQ0 0014.722

16827 Kruz / Gregerson 31.95 NQ0 0325.446

16826 Zayla / Willoh -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

20610 Lucky / Wright 42.96 NQ0 0014.050

20846 Rango / Heifner 30.87 NQ0 0015.637

20844 Kaylee / Sheffler -- ABS-- -- ------

20845 Rory / Hackmann -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/15/2020

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 050 sec

12813 Louis / Sullivan 40.89 11000 000

12814 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 047 sec

16826 Zayla / Willoh -- ABS-- -- ------

16831 Izzy / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 151 sec

20846 Rango / Heifner -- NQ0 101


